
Peebles High School Girls Golf 
2025 

 

Wednesday, July 30  @ Buckeye Hills Fairfield 4:30pm  

Monday, August 4 @ BuƩermilk Eastern 4:30pm 

Tuesday, August 5 @ Hilltop North Adams 4:30pm 

Wednesday, August 6 @ Adams Co. CC West Union 4:30pm 

Monday, August 11 @ Adams Co. CC West Union 4:30pm 

Wednesday, August 13 @ Adams Co. CC  North Adams 4:30pm 

Wednesday, August 20 @ Adams Co. CC Ripley & Lynchburg 4:30pm 

Thursday, August 21 @ Adams Co. CC Eastern 4:30pm 

Tuesday, August 26 @ Hilltop Manchester 4:30pm 

Thursday, August 28 @ Hilltop Ripley 4:30pm 

Wednesday, September 3 @ Adams Co. CC COUNTY CUP 4pm 

Wednesday, September 10 @ Buckeye Hills SHAC – Day 1 4pm 

Friday, September 12 @ Hillsboro Elks Lynchburg 4:30pm 

Wednesday, September 17 @ Adams Co. CC SHAC – Day 2 4pm 

Monday, September 22 @ Buckeye Hills SecƟonals During the School Day 

 

 

 

 

* All dates are subject to change due to weather or need to reschedule. 

 

GOLF COURSE LOCATIONS 

Adams Co. CC – 9597 State Rte 125, West Union 

Hilltop – 1649 Brown Hill Rd., Manchester 

Buckeye Hills – 7261 Limes Rd., Greenfield 

Hillsboro Elks – 451 Danville Pike, Hillsboro

BuƩermilk Falls – 3539 Eden Rd., Georgetown 

COACHES 

Angela Koenig       937-892-0766  Kyle Smalley      513-335-4042 

 

 


